

G.R-182/08

26.05.2015

No E.R of W.A is received.

In view of the resolution taken by the Local Bar, no step is taken.

Issue strong reminder.

Fix 09.09.2015 for appearance and E.R of W.A.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M