

**G.R case no . 182/2008(Reg. No. 657/14)**

Present : Sri S.k. Sarkar, ACJM, Raghunathpur  
J.O. Code; WB00852

**05.09.23**

Today is fixed for ER of WA aand app.

Accd. Person namely shyamapada Gorain files a petition.

No ER of WA is received from concerned P.S.

Issue reminder.

To 19.12.23 for ER of WA and app

**ACJM,R**